
Oasis In The City...724-1029 View St

Proudly offered at $599,999

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

(250) 686-9898

janine@janineforeman.com

Janine Foreman
Newport Realty

1144 Fort St

Downtown
1
1
546
549
2019
2496
2021
909498
1

Stunning south west corner unit with 10'
ceilings and a huge balcony with
unobstructed views of the mountains.
Upgraded with custom hall and bedroom
closets and extra storage solutions. The
open concept also takes advantage of the
west exposure that floods the space with
light. The perfect oasis to enjoy all the
city has to offer.


