

Oasis In The City...724-1029 View St

Proudly offered at \$599,999

Area	Downtown
Bedrooms	1
Bathrooms	1
Lot Size	546
Floor Space	549
Age	2019
Taxes	2496
Tax Year	2021
MLS#	909498
Parking	1

Stunning south west corner unit with 10' ceilings and a huge balcony with unobstructed views of the mountains. Upgraded with custom hall and bedroom closets and extra storage solutions. The open concept also takes advantage of the west exposure that floods the space with light. The perfect oasis to enjoy all the city has to offer.











Janine Foreman Newport Realty

(250) 686-9898 janine@janineforeman.com 1144 Fort St

